Montana Small Schools Alliance and Montana Rural Education Association

have partnered on behalf of rural education in Montana and nationwide for a stronger voice in the National Rural Education Association and the National Rural Education Advocacy Consortium

#### Montana Rural Education Partnership (MREP)

### Montana Rural Education Partnership/NREA Membership Form

The Montana Rural Education Partnership and National Rural Education Association would greatly appreciate your support of our work at the national level. Your support gives you access to the benefits of NREA at <a href="https://www.nrea.net">www.nrea.net</a>

Please choose one type of membership below and return to MSSA.

# Individual Membership - \$75.00 - one name and school district on the national register from Montana.

Name			
Address			
Email Address_			

## Institutional Membership - \$350.00 - five names and your district or organization on the national register from Montana.

stitution Name	
ldress	
nails for 5 Individuals:	
ame & Email	

Please make checks payable to MSSA, 220 No. Montana Street, Dillon, MT 59725. Thanks!

MSSA Executive Director: Janelle Beers 406-988-0164 jbeers@mt-ssa.org Website: www.mt-ssa.org

#### MREA Director:

Dennis Parman 406-443-2629 dparman@mrea-mt.org Website - www.mrea-mt.org